Project	 Quantity	 Item #
Model Specified:		  CSI Section 11400
TRAULSEN
4401 BLUE MOUND RD.	 FT. WORTH, TX 76106
PHONE 1 (800) 825-8220	 FAX-MKTG. 1 (817) 624-4302
Website: www.traulsen.com
Standard Product Features
•	 Stainless Steel Exterior Top, Sides & Doors

	 Pilasters
•	 Automatic Non-Electric Condensate Evaporator
•	 Magnetic Snap-In EZ-Clean Door Gasket(s)
•	 8' Cord & Plug Attached
•	 Set of Four (4) 4" Casters (6 For 60" & 72" models)
•	 Three Year Parts And Labor Warranty
•	 Five Year Compressor Warranty
Compact Undercounter
Freezer Models/Self-Contained
Approval:_ _______________________________________
Model ULT27-R
27", 32", 48",60" & 72" Wide Models
ULT
SERIES
Stainless Exterior
27" One Door Freezer Hinged Left			   ULT27-L
27" One Door Freezer Hinged Right			   ULT27-R
32" One Door Freezer Hinged Left			   ULT32-L
32" One Door Freezer Hinged Right			   ULT32-R
48" Two Door Freezer Hinged Left/Right		  ULT48-LR
60" Two Door Freezer Hinged Left/Right		  ULT60-LR
72" Two Door Freezer Hinged Left/Right		  ULT72-LR
Optional Accessory Kits*
•	 CASTER 5SET4 (four 6" high casters for 27", 32" & 48" models)
•	 CASTER 5SET6 (six 6" high casters for 60" & 72" model)
•	 CASTER SET3IN (four 3-1/2" high casters for 27", 32" & 48" models)